Zertifikat Certificate

Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:

R 50624138 0001
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Berichtsnummer Report No.:

CN23LH6D 001

Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder:

Suzhou Yihang Electronic
Science & Technology Co., Ltd.
No.2 Yangxian RD., Suzhou SIP,
Jiangsu

P.R. China

Fertigungsstatte Manufacturing Site:
Jiangsu Yihang Electric Science and

Technology Co.,Ltd

262 Deyu Road,Hongshan Street,

Xinwu District, Wuxi City
Jiangsu
P.R. China

Prifzeichen Test Mark:

Type Approved
Safety

Regular Production
Surveillance

.. ®
TUVRheinland

, www.tuv.com
ID 1111282885

Gepriift nach Tested according to:

EN IEC 62196-1:2022
EN IEC 62196-2:2022
EN 17186:2019

Gerateidentifikation
Product Identification

Produkt: Socket Outlet

Product: (Socket-outlet for Conductive Charging of Electric Vehicles)
Modell: Modelle sind auf nachste(r) Seite(n) gelistet

Type: Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)

Technische Daten:
Technical Data:

Giiltig ab:
Valid from:

Ausstellungsdatum:  2024-03-25

Date of issue:

2024-03-25

Technische Daten siehe nachste(n) Seite(n)
Technical Data see next page(s)

Zertifizierungsstelle:
Certification body:

Paulus Hou

Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prif- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde und es bestatigt die Konformitat

des Produktes mit den oben genannten Standards und Prifgrundlagen. Zusatzliche Anforderungen
in Landern, in denen das Produkt in Verkehr gebracht werden soll, miissen zusatzlich

betrachtet werden. Die Herstellung des zertifizierten Produktes wird tiberwacht.

This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation and states the conformity

of the product with the standards and testing requirements as indicated above. Any additional
requirements in countries where the product is going to be marketed have to be considered
additionally. The manufacturing of the certified product is subject to surveillance.

TUV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, TillystraRe 2, 90431 Niirnberg

http://www.tuv.com/safety E-mail: markcheck@tuv.com

Fax: +49 221 806-3935

www.tuv.com
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TUVRheinland®
Precisely Right.

® TUV, TUEV and TUV are registered trademarks . Utilisatio n and applic ation requires prior approval



Zertifikat Certificate

Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:

R 50624138 0001
Produkt Product:

Socket Outlet

Seite Page 2 /2

Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN23LH6D 001

(Socket-outlet for Conductive Charging of Electric Vehicles)

Modell Type:
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Rated Voltage:

Rated Current:

WB-IS-AC2.
WB-IS-AC2.
WB-IS-AC2.
WB-IS-AC2.
WB-IS-AC2.
WB-IS-AC2.
WB-IS-AC2.
WB-IS-AC2.
WB-IS-AC2.

WB-IS-AC2.
WB-IS-AC2.
WB-IS-AC2.
WB-IS-AC2.
WB-IS-AC2.
WB-IS-AC2.
WB-IS-AC2.

Bezeichnung Designation:

0-16AT-A
0-16AT-B
0-16AT-C
0-16AT-D
0-16AS-A
0-16AS-B
0-16AS-C
0-16AS-D
0-32AT-A
0-32AT-B
0-32AT-C
0-32AT-D
0-32AS-A
0-32AS-B
0-32AS-C
0-32AS-D

5)6)7)8)13)14)15)16) AC circuit: AC 250V (Single-phase)

1)2)3)4)9)10)11)12) AC circuit: AC 480V (Three-phase)

1)2)3)4)5)6)7)8) AC circuit: 16A

9)10)11)12)13)14)15)16) AC circuit: 32A

Kind of Construction:

Degree of Protection: IP54 (after mounted)

Appendix: 1.0

www.tuv.com

Standard Sheet 2-IIa

TUVRheinland®
Precisely Right.

® TUV, TUEV and TUV are registered trademarks . Utilisatio n and applic ation requires prior approval



		2024-03-25T01:45:53+0000




